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VENUE ID

000067487

000067493

000067486

000067495

000067488

000063965

000066330

000067494

000247205

000214314

000147058

000214918

000248080

000247201

000263528

000214916

000175710

000214242

000214313

000247203

000247202

000214241

000174192

000214311

000147057

000174191

000214917

000247200

000182811

000214312

000147052

000286078

000285791

000290422

000285790

MARKET BUY SELL
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XCSE

XCSE
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XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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ISIN

DKO0010181759

DK0010181759

DKO0010181759

DK0010181759

DKO0010181759

DK0010181759

DKO0010181759

DK0010181759

DKO0010181759
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DK0010181759

DK0010181759

QUANTITY

236

20

82

62

12

20

16

28

56

16

28

14

42

14

28

50

14

125

14

181

21

28

16

25

14

18

14

14

76

PRICE
839,00
838,80
839,00
838,80
839,00
839,00
839,00
839,00
851,20
852,00
853,00
852,00
851,20
851,20
851,40
852,00
846,20
852,00
852,00
851,20
851,20
852,00
846,40
852,00
853,20
846,40
851,80
851,20
846,40
852,00
853,20
849,60
849,60
849,40

849,60

CCY TOTAL
DKK 198.004,00
DKK 1.677,60
DKK 16.780,00
DKK 68.781,60
DKK 52.018,00
DKK 10.068,00
DKK 6.712,00
DKK 16.780,00
DKK 13.619,20
DKK 23.856,00
DKK 47.768,00
DKK 1.704,00
DKK 7.660,80
DKK 13.619,20
DKK 23.839,20
DKK 11.928,00
DKK 2.538,60
DKK 35.784,00
DKK 11.928,00
DKK 23.833,60
DKK 42.560,00
DKK 11.928,00
DKK 105.800,00
DKK 11.928,00
DKK 154.429,20
DKK 17.774,40
DKK 23.850,40
DKK 13.619,20
DKK 21.160,00
DKK 11.928,00
DKK 15.357,60
DKK 11.894,40
DKK 11.894,40
DKK 1.698,80
DKK 64.569,60
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000356597
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000356588
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000416126
000414749
000416129
000416127
000392071
000392068
000416772
000416125
000416128
000391961
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000392070
000393397
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XCSE
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XCSE
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Buy
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Buy
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Buy
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Buy
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26

14

19

16

22

22

28

22

21

10

92

15

15

18

25

42

18

18

18

21

18

50

16

15

28

18

849,40
849,60
849,60
852,00
852,00
852,00
852,00
852,00
851,80
852,00
852,00
852,00
852,00
853,00
853,20
853,20
853,20
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853,40
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DKK

22.084,40
1.699,20
11.894,40
16.188,00
13.632,00
18.744,00
5.112,00
18.744,00
23.850,40
5.112,00
18.744,00
7.668,00
17.892,00
8.530,00
78.494,40
12.798,00
12.798,00
15.354,00
21.340,00
35.851,20
5.973,80
2.560,20
2.575,80
2.575,80
15.361,20
15.364,80
15.364,80
18.030,60
15.364,80
2.575,80
42.930,00
13.737,60
858,60
12.879,00
24.035,20

15.364,80
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000474923
000474763
000505744
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000529945
000529712
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000531783
000531780
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000559454
000585728
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Buy
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28

34
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15

18

28

17
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14

28

18

28

20

66

21

21
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28

14

21

87

21

10

15

11

15

15

14

16

20

853,40
853,60
853,60
853,60
853,40
853,40
853,40
853,40
853,40
853,40
853,40
853,20
853,40
860,20
860,40
860,40
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860,00
860,40
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23.895,20
29.022,40
69.141,60
12.804,00
853,40
15.361,20
23.895,20
14.507,80
15.361,20
14.507,80
11.947,60
23.889,60
15.361,20
24.085,60
17.208,00
56.786,40
18.064,20
18.064,20
18.064,20
6.881,60
24.080,00
12.045,60
18.064,20
74.889,60
17.896,20
8.522,00
12.783,00
9.374,20
12.783,00
4.261,00
12.783,00
11.928,00
13.539,20
3.384,80
3.384,80

16.924,00
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16.920,00
12.693,00
846,20
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11.883,20
67.071,00
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11.003,20
4.231,00
1.692,40
1.692,40
846,20
12.693,00
16.960,00
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10.176,00
16.960,00
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27.984,00
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16.960,00
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TRQX
CHIX
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1.566,80
1.566,00
15.660,00
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8.617,40
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783,40
7.050,60
13.311,00
3.915,00
2.349,00
15.660,00
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1.566,80
42.314,40
8.652,60
36.045,60

14.945,40
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XCSE
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786,60
786,40
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783,60
786,60
783,60
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786,60
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786,60
786,60
786,60
783,60
783,60
783,60
786,60
786,60
783,60
783,60
783,60
783,60
783,60
786,60
786,60
784,80
786,40
786,60
786,60
786,00

785,80

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

3.134,40
15.672,00
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14.945,40
15.672,00
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1.570,00
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128.936,80
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9.422,40
15.704,00
3.140,80
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15.700,00
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14.048,60
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12.593,60
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002035885
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738,20
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738,00
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15.498,00
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